## HERSTMONCEUX BOWLS CLUB

## Sign-On Form - 2024

| Completion of items marked with all asterisk is voluntary.   |
|--|
| Name:  |
| *Address:  |
|  |
| *Post Code: Tel :  |
| Email:   |
| If you do not have an email address, please give the email address of someone who has agreed to receive emails on your behalf.               |
| Please sign & date below if you agree that Herstmonceux Bowls Club may hold your details. These details will only be used for Club purposes. |
| Signature Date   |
| MEMBERSHIP DETAILS:  |
| *Please give details of Membership of Other Bowls Clubs for the previous 5 years $\&$ for the 2024 Season:                                   |
| For the previous 5 years:  |
| For 2024:  |

## **CLASS OF MEMBERSHIP TO BE APPLIED FOR:**

Please complete as required:

|   | FEE    | √ |
|---|--------|---|
|   |        |   |
| Full Member   | £80:00 | £ |
| Junior Member   | £40:00 | £ |
| Playing Life Member   | £11:00 | £ |
| Non-Playing Life Member   | -      | £ |
| Social Member   | £10:00 | £ |
| Vice Patrons (for those who have registered to play VP matches) | £2:00  | £ |
| Other payment (donations etc;)                                  |        | £ |
| TOTAL TO BE PAID  |        |   |

## NOTE:

Please note that the fee for all playing members includes mandatory Affiliation Fees to SCB (£4) & BE (£7) All members should be aware that this portion of their annual membership fee does not belong to or remain with Herstmonceux Bowls Club, but is forwarded to the County and Bowls England as affiliation fees to those governing bodies.

All Fees shall be paid no later than 30<sup>th</sup> April 2024. Please make your payment to Herstmonceux Bowls Club by cheque, cash or BACS. BACS PAYMENTS ARE PREFERRED.

Account Name: HERSTMONCEUX BOWLING CLUB Sort: 60-09-25 Account: 83722637

PLEASE RETURN YOUR COMPLETED FORM BY EMAIL TO <a href="mailto:rskelton2019@outlook.com">rskelton2019@outlook.com</a>
BY 31<sup>ST</sup> MARCH 2024. Alternatively, you may leave your form in the Pavilion.